
Class AAAA Cross Country State Finals 
 

  1.    61  Hilton Head                    (  16:28  1:22:18   1:51) 

============================================= 

 

  1      1  SAM GILMAN         M  11 4A      15:36 

 

  2      4  RYAN MOOSBRUGGER   M  12 4A      15:57 

 

  3      5  JOSH WILLIAMS      M  12 4A      16:12 

 

  4     20  COLTON THUNE       M  11 4A      17:06 

 

  5     31  CORBIN MCKINNEY    M  11 4A      17:27 

 

  6   ( 32) JASPER REINHARDT   M  10 4A      17:27 

 

  7   ( 42) LOGAN SEIFERT      M  10 4A      17:48 

 

 

 

  2.    66  Eastside                       (  16:37  1:23:04   1:24) 

============================================= 

 

  1      2  NOAH WHITE         M  11 4A      15:42 

 

  2     12  LUC SANCHEZ        M  10 4A      16:39 

 

  3     14  GRAYSON MARTIN     M  12 4A      16:42 

 

  4     17  PAUL WINDSOR       M  12 4A      16:55 

 

  5     21  STEPHEN ELLIOTT    M  11 4A      17:06 

 

  6   ( 24) JONATHAN FOX       M  10 4A      17:13 

 

  7   ( 26) SPAIN VAUGHAN      M   9 4A      17:19 

 

 

 

  3.   137  Greer                          (  17:13  1:26:01   2:00) 

============================================ 

 

  1      3  COEN ROBERTS       M  10 4A      15:56 

 

  2     19  JACOB SCUDDER      M  11 4A      17:03 

 

  3     29  JAY ROBERTS        M  11 4A      17:26 

 

  4     37  TYLER JASPER       M  10 4A      17:40 

 

  5     49  JORDAN GRIFFITHS   M  12 4A      17:56 

 

  6   ( 70) AUSTIN MAGERA      M   9 4A      18:26 

 

  7   ( 88) AUSTIN MODICA      M  12 4A      18:50 

 

 

 

  

 



 4.   146  Blue Ridge                     (  17:13  1:26:03   1:41) 

============================================= 

 

  1     10  KYLE THOMPSON      M  12 4A      16:34 

 

  2     13  AUSTIN LANE        M  11 4A      16:40 

 

  3     15  BARRETT BROOME     M  11 4A      16:45 

 

  4     44  ZACK SPINDLER      M  10 4A      17:49 

 

  5     64  AUSTIN SHEALY      M  10 4A      18:15 

 

 

 

  5.   147  Aiken                          (  17:20  1:26:36   1:29) 

============================================= 

 

  1      8  BRUCE NATION       M  12 4A      16:27 

 

  2     18  NICK LINTNER       M   9 4A      16:59 

 

  3     33  ALEX MCKEEL        M  12 4A      17:33 

 

  4     38  JARED KEKLAK       M  11 4A      17:41 

 

  5     50  JOSH MUNDY         M  12 4A      17:56 

 

  6   ( 72) LEWIS HUNTER       M  12 4A      18:28 

 

  7   ( 99) AIDAN FRANK        M  12 4A      19:11 

 

 

 

  6.   185  Beaufort                       (  17:34  1:27:50   1:22) 

============================================= 

 

  1     11  MARLON BELDEN      M   9 4A      16:35 

 

  2     39  NASH MILLS         M   8 4A      17:42 

 

  3     41  CHARLIE BENNETT    M   8 4A      17:47 

 

  4     43  COLLIN DURHAM      M  10 4A      17:49 

 

  5     51  MAXWELL DAVIS      M  10 4A      17:57 

 

  6   ( 54) JOSHUA WILBORN     M  10 4A      18:02 

 

  7   ( 61) PAUL ROBINSON      M  10 4A      18:10 

 

 

 

  7.   185  Daniel                         (  17:32  1:27:37   1:36) 

============================================= 

 

  1      9  MISMEH BALAWI      M  10 4A      16:32 

 

  2     23  ALEXANDER SMILEY   M   9 4A      17:10 

 

  3     36  ADAM BALAWI        M  11 4A      17:39 

 

  4     58  NATE LOCKHART      M   8 4A      18:08 



 

  5     59  ERIC BALDWIN       M   8 4A      18:08 

 

  6   ( 77) CHRISTOPHER SMILEY M  11 4A      18:30 

 

  7   ( 94) DANIEL HIOTT       M  11 4A      19:03 

 

 

 

  8.   223  AC Flora                       (  17:46  1:28:50   1:27) 

============================================ 

 

  1     16  DANIEL FINGER      M  11 4A      16:52 

 

  2     35  MICAH EARGLE       M  12 4A      17:38 

 

  3     47  JAMES DAVIS        M  12 4A      17:53 

 

  4     60  CARLISLE KELLY     M   9 4A      18:08 

 

  5     65  IAN REAGLE         M  12 4A      18:19 

 

  6   ( 97) COLIN SAULS        M   9 4A      19:06 

 

  7   (114) COLIN MITCHELL     M  10 4A      19:33 

 

 

 

  9.   243  Chapin                         (  17:45  1:28:42   2:18) 

============================================= 

 

  1      7  JADEN KINGSLEY     M  11 4A      16:17 

 

  2     25  KIERIN SCHUETTERLE M  12 4A      17:13 

 

  3     63  JOSEPH HUMPHRIES   M  11 4A      18:12 

 

  4     68  JOVAN TIRADO       M   9 4A      18:25 

 

  5     80  PARKER ROOF        M  12 4A      18:35 

 

  6   ( 87) SAINT HADWIN       M   8 4A      18:49 

 

  7   (106) LUKE HARMON        M  12 4A      19:20 

 

 

 

 10.   293  Wren                           (  18:09  1:30:43   1:56) 

============================================= 

 

  1     28  SETH SHARPE        M  11 4A      17:21 

 

  2     52  WILLIAM DUGGAN     M  11 4A      17:57 

 

  3     53  JOSH HUNT          M  11 4A      18:01 

 

  4     57  BLAKE MEDFORD      M  10 4A      18:07 

 

  5    103  LANDON SUTTON      M   8 4A      19:17 

 

  6   (105) AUSTIN BONDS       M   9 4A      19:19 

 

  7   (121) COLLIN VOGEL       M  11 4A      19:47 



 11.   303  Darlington High School         (  18:12  1:30:56   1:50) 

============================================= 

 

  1     22  EARL MCCULLOUGH    M  11 4A      17:09 

 

  2     45  ALEXANDER MINCEY   M   8 4A      17:50 

 

  3     55  BRYANT MOSES       M  11 4A      18:05 

 

  4     89  MELIKA DEPUGH      M  10 4A      18:53 

 

  5     92  TYLER BERRY        M   9 4A      18:59 

 

  6   ( 98) NATE WIDEMAN       M  10 4A      19:10 

 

  7   (132) ROGER JOHNSON      M  11 4A      20:30 

 

 

 

 12.   329  Dreher                         (  18:19  1:31:35   0:34) 

============================================= 

 

  1     48  IAN CLAWSON        M  12 4A      17:55 

 

  2     66  FLYNN BURGESS      M  11 4A      18:19 

 

  3     69  LEVANTE BINION     M  10 4A      18:25 

 

  4     71  SAM KOLOWITH       M   7 4A      18:27 

 

  5     75  JOEY STONE         M  11 4A      18:29 

 

  6   ( 95) JOHN DAVID CATE    M  10 4A      19:05 

 

  7   (104) LIAM JONES         M   7 4A      19:19 

 

 

 

 13.   349  South Aiken                    (  18:18  1:31:26   3:10) 

============================================= 

 

  1      6  ZAKIAH BASSETT     M  12 4A      16:13 

 

  2     56  NATHAN GREGORY     M  12 4A      18:06 

 

  3     83  DALTON KEVI ARD    M  12 4A      18:39 

 

  4     96  GARRISON FRAZIER   M  10 4A      19:05 

 

  5    108  NICHOLAS SANBORN   M  11 4A      19:23 

 

  6   (113) DYLAN DOERR        M  11 4A      19:31 

 

  7   (123) AUSTIN HOBSON      M  11 4A      19:51 

 

 

 

 14.   369  Travelers Rest                 (  18:30  1:32:26   1:20) 

============================================= 

  1     34  PARKER THIEME      M  11 4A      17:36 

 

  2     79  HENRY WALDREP      M  10 4A      18:32 

 



  3     82  TOBY FOSTER        M  10 4A      18:38 

 

  4     84  EVANS CAPPS        M  11 4A      18:44 

 

  5     90  GABE HERRON        M   9 4A      18:56 

 

  6   (100) ISAAC MCKITRICK    M  10 4A      19:13 

 

  7   (101) GRAHAM CLINE       M  11 4A      19:15 

 

 

 

 15.   394  North Augusta                  (  18:40  1:33:19   2:31) 

============================================= 

 

  1     27  RYAN GALLAGHER     M  12 4A      17:20 

 

  2     67  DYLAN BATES        M  12 4A      18:21 

 

  3     85  JOSE ALVEREZ       M  11 4A      18:44 

 

  4     93  FERNANDO MCCUMBER  M  11 4A      19:03 

 

  5    122  GRAYSON HANN       M  10 4A      19:51 

 

  6   (125) TREY STALLINGS     M   9 4A      19:53 

 

  7   (131) EDDIE BURCH        M  10 4A      20:28 

 

 

 

 16.   428  Cane Bay                       (  18:47  1:33:52   0:56) 

============================================= 

 

  1     74  JACK JAEDIKE       M   8 4A      18:29 

 

  2     76  ISAIAH GOLD        M  12 4A      18:30 

 

  3     78  ROBERT PERRECONE   M  10 4A      18:31 

 

  4     91  CHANDLER CORSON    M  11 4A      18:57 

 

  5    109  NICHOLAS MAKINS    M  12 4A      19:25 

 

  6   (118) LATHERIAL CALBERT  M  10 4A      19:43 

 

  7   (135) COLLIN CONNOR      M  11 4A      21:14 

 

 

 

 17.   474  St. James High School          (  19:04  1:35:19   1:53) 

============================================= 

 

  1     46  RYAN HUGHES        M  10 4A      17:51 

 

  2     81  CADEN MARTINEZ     M  11 4A      18:36 

 

  3    111  MELVYN AGUILAR-LOPEZ M  10 4A      19:27 

 

  4    117  BRANDON JORDAN     M  10 4A      19:41 

 

  5    119  SAM OPPELT         M   9 4A      19:44 

 



  6   (126) JACKSON SULLIVAN   M  10 4A      20:01 

 

  7   (133) ANDREW LEO         M  11 4A      20:32 

 

 

 

 18.   475  Hartsville High School         (  19:09  1:35:42   2:24) 

============================================= 

 

  1     40  CLAY EWING         M   9 4A      17:47 

 

  2     86  WEST DRIGGERS      M  10 4A      18:48 

 

  3    110  CHRISTOPHER BEASLEY M  12 4A      19:27 

 

  4    112  WILLIAM DANIEL     M  11 4A      19:29 

 

  5    127  JOSHUA WEST        M  10 4A      20:11 

 

  6   (128) JORDAN LYNCH       M  10 4A      20:12 

 

  7   (136) LOGAN BERGER       M   8 4A      21:18 

 

 

 

 19.   483  Westwood High School           (  19:10  1:35:46   2:19) 

============================================= 

 

  1     30  PAUL MCCANTS       M  11 4A      17:26 

 

  2    102  JORDAN ALEXANDER-COLE M  10 4A      19:17 

 

  3    115  WILLIAM TYNDALL    M   7 4A      19:38 

 

  4    116  DAVID NELSON       M  10 4A      19:40 

 

  5    120  RYLAND SMELSER     M  12 4A      19:45 

 

  6   (129) PATRICK HAWKINS    M  11 4A      20:17 

 

  7   (137) JACE RISHER        M   7 4A      21:42 

 

 

 

 20.   496  Berkeley High School           (  19:16  1:36:17   2:14) 

============================================= 

 

  1     62  EVAN HULST         M  12 4A      18:10 

 

  2     73  CORTEZ GONZALEZ    M  10 4A      18:28 

 

  3    107  NOAH NUSSBAUM      M  10 4A      19:22 

 

  4    124  JASE WILLIAMS      M  10 4A      19:53 

 

  5    130  OWEN RINES         M  12 4A      20:24 

 

  6   (134) STEPHEN JONES      M  10 4A      20:37 

 

  7   (138) SULLIVAN MATKOVICH M  11 4A      21:49 

 

 

 



    1    1   482 SAM GILMAN          M  11 Hilton Head                 15:36  5:02 4A    R H  

 

    2    2   441 NOAH WHITE          M  11 Eastside                    15:42  5:04 4A    R H  

 

    3    3   458 COEN ROBERTS        M  10 Greer                       15:56  5:08 4A    R H  

 

    4    4   484 RYAN MOOSBRUGGER    M  12 Hilton Head                 15:57  5:09 4A    R H  

 

    5    5   488 JOSH WILLIAMS       M  12 Hilton Head                 16:12  5:13 4A    R H  

 

    6    6   530 ZAKIAH BASSETT      M  12 South Aiken                 16:13  5:14 4A    R H  

 

    7    7   383 JADEN KINGSLEY      M  11 Chapin                      16:17  5:15 4A    R H  

 

    8    8   324 BRUCE NATION        M  12 Aiken                       16:27  5:18 4A    R H  

 

    9    9   402 MISMEH BALAWI       M  10 Daniel                      16:32  5:20 4A    R H  

 

   10   10   357 KYLE THOMPSON       M  12 Blue Ridge                  16:34  5:20 4A    R H  

 

   11   11   331 MARLON BELDEN       M   9 Beaufort                    16:35  5:21 4A    R H  

 

   12   12   439 LUC SANCHEZ         M  10 Eastside                    16:39  5:22 4A    R H  

 

   13   13   353 AUSTIN LANE         M  11 Blue Ridge                  16:40  5:22 4A    R H  

 

   14   14   438 GRAYSON MARTIN      M  12 Eastside                    16:42  5:23 4A    R H  

 

   15   15   352 BARRETT BROOME      M  11 Blue Ridge                  16:45  5:24 4A    R H  

 

   16   16   306 DANIEL FINGER       M  11 AC Flora                    16:52  5:26 4A    R H  

 

   17   17   442 PAUL WINDSOR        M  12 Eastside                    16:55  5:27 4A    R H  

 

   18   18   321 NICK LINTNER        M   9 Aiken                       16:59  5:28 4A    R H  

 

   19   19   460 JACOB SCUDDER       M  11 Greer                       17:03  5:30 4A    R H  

 

   20   20   487 COLTON THUNE        M  11 Hilton Head                 17:06  5:30 4A    R H  

 

   21   21   436 STEPHEN ELLIOTT     M  11 Eastside                    17:06  5:31 4A    R H  

 

   22   22   411 EARL MCCULLOUGH     M  11 Darlington High School      17:09  5:32 4A    R H  

 

   23   23   406 ALEXANDER SMILEY    M   9 Daniel                      17:10  5:32 4A    R H  

 

   24   24   437 JONATHAN FOX        M  10 Eastside                    17:13  5:33 4A    R H  

 

   25   25   385 KIERIN SCHUETTERLE  M  12 Chapin                      17:13  5:33 4A    R H  

 

   26   26   440 SPAIN VAUGHAN       M   9 Eastside                    17:19  5:35 4A    R H  

 

   27   27   507 RYAN GALLAGHER      M  12 North Augusta               17:20  5:35 4A    R H  

 

   28   28   596 SETH SHARPE         M  11 Wren                        17:21  5:35 4A    R H  

 

   29        502 TYLER FLANNELLY     M  10 Myrtle Beach                17:26  5:37 4A    R H  

 

   30   29   459 JAY ROBERTS         M  11 Greer                       17:26  5:37 4A    R H  

 

   31   30   577 PAUL MCCANTS        M  11 Westwood High School        17:26  5:37 4A    R H  

 

   32   31   483 CORBIN MCKINNEY     M  11 Hilton Head                 17:27  5:37 4A    R H  



 

   33   32   485 JASPER REINHARDT    M  10 Hilton Head                 17:27  5:37 4A    R H  

 

   34   33   322 ALEX MCKEEL         M  12 Aiken                       17:33  5:39 4A    R H  

 

   35   34   565 PARKER THIEME       M  11 Travelers Rest              17:36  5:40 4A    R H  

 

   36   35   305 MICAH EARGLE        M  12 AC Flora                    17:38  5:41 4A    R H  

 

   37   36   401 ADAM BALAWI         M  11 Daniel                      17:39  5:41 4A    R H  

 

   38   37   455 TYLER JASPER        M  10 Greer                       17:40  5:42 4A    R H  

 

   39   38   320 JARED KEKLAK        M  11 Aiken                       17:41  5:42 4A    R H  

 

   40   39   335 NASH MILLS          M   8 Beaufort                    17:42  5:42 4A    R H  

 

   41        537 DALTON WHITE        M  10 South Pointe                17:44  5:43 4A    R H  

 

   42   40   472 CLAY EWING          M   9 Hartsville High School      17:47  5:44 4A    R H  

 

   43   41   332 CHARLIE BENNETT     M   8 Beaufort                    17:47  5:44 4A    R H  

 

   44   42   486 LOGAN SEIFERT       M  10 Hilton Head                 17:48  5:44 4A    R H  

 

   45        600 BRANNON BURNS       M  10 York                        17:49  5:44 4A    R H  

 

   46   43   334 COLLIN DURHAM       M  10 Beaufort                    17:49  5:44 4A    R H  

 

   47   44   356 ZACK SPINDLER       M  10 Blue Ridge                  17:49  5:44 4A    R H  

 

   48   45   412 ALEXANDER MINCEY    M   8 Darlington High School      17:50  5:45 4A    R H  

 

   49   46   546 RYAN HUGHES         M  10 St. James High School       17:51  5:45 4A    R H  

 

   50   47   304 JAMES DAVIS         M  12 AC Flora                    17:53  5:46 4A    R H  

 

   51   48   425 IAN CLAWSON         M  12 Dreher                      17:55  5:46 4A    R H  

 

   52   49   454 JORDAN GRIFFITHS    M  12 Greer                       17:56  5:47 4A    R H  

 

   53   50   323 JOSH MUNDY          M  12 Aiken                       17:56  5:47 4A    R H  

 

   54   51   333 MAXWELL DAVIS       M  10 Beaufort                    17:57  5:47 4A    R H  

 

   55   52   593 WILLIAM DUGGAN      M  11 Wren                        17:57  5:47 4A    R H  

 

   56        325 NOAH WALTON         M   9 Airport                     17:58  5:47 4A    R H  

 

   57        601 MICAH GILPATRICK    M  10 York                        17:59  5:48 4A    R H  

 

   58   53   594 JOSH HUNT           M  11 Wren                        18:01  5:48 4A    R H  

 

   59   54   337 JOSHUA WILBORN      M  10 Beaufort                    18:02  5:49 4A    R H  

 

   60   55   413 BRYANT MOSES        M  11 Darlington High School      18:05  5:50 4A    R H  

 

   61   56   533 NATHAN GREGORY      M  12 South Aiken                 18:06  5:50 4A    R H  

 

   62   57   595 BLAKE MEDFORD       M  10 Wren                        18:07  5:50 4A    R H  

 

   63   58   405 NATE LOCKHART       M   8 Daniel                      18:08  5:50 4A    R H  

 



   64   59   403 ERIC BALDWIN        M   8 Daniel                      18:08  5:51 4A    R H  

 

   65   60   307 CARLISLE KELLY      M   9 AC Flora                    18:08  5:51 4A    R H  

 

   66   61   336 PAUL ROBINSON       M  10 Beaufort                    18:10  5:51 4A    R H  

 

   67   62   340 EVAN HULST          M  12 Berkeley High School        18:10  5:51 4A    R H  

 

   68   63   382 JOSEPH HUMPHRIES    M  11 Chapin                      18:12  5:52 4A    R H  

 

   69   64   354 AUSTIN SHEALY       M  10 Blue Ridge                  18:15  5:53 4A    R H  

 

   70   65   309 IAN REAGLE          M  12 AC Flora                    18:19  5:54 4A    R H  

 

   71   66   423 FLYNN BURGESS       M  11 Dreher                      18:19  5:54 4A    R H  

 

   72        567 NIGEL DOSSANTOS     M  11 Union                       18:19  5:54 4A    R H  

 

   73   67   505 DYLAN BATES         M  12 North Augusta               18:21  5:55 4A    R H  

 

   74   68   386 JOVAN TIRADO        M   9 Chapin                      18:25  5:56 4A    R H  

 

   75   69   422 LEVANTE BINION      M  10 Dreher                      18:25  5:56 4A    R H  

 

   76   70   456 AUSTIN MAGERA       M   9 Greer                       18:26  5:56 4A    R H  

 

   77   71   427 SAM KOLOWITH        M   7 Dreher                      18:27  5:57 4A    R H  

 

   78   72   319 LEWIS HUNTER        M  12 Aiken                       18:28  5:57 4A    R H  

 

   79   73   339 CORTEZ GONZALEZ     M  10 Berkeley High School        18:28  5:57 4A    R H  

 

   80   74   370 JACK JAEDIKE        M   8 Cane Bay                    18:29  5:57 4A    R H  

 

   81   75   428 JOEY STONE          M  11 Dreher                      18:29  5:57 4A    R H  

 

   82   76   369 ISAIAH GOLD         M  12 Cane Bay                    18:30  5:57 4A    R H  

 

   83   77   407 CHRISTOPHER SMILEY  M  11 Daniel                      18:30  5:58 4A    R H  

 

   84   78   372 ROBERT PERRECONE    M  10 Cane Bay                    18:31  5:58 4A    R H  

 

   85   79   566 HENRY WALDREP       M  10 Travelers Rest              18:32  5:58 4A    R H  

 

   86   80   384 PARKER ROOF         M  12 Chapin                      18:35  5:59 4A    R H  

 

   87   81   549 CADEN MARTINEZ      M  11 St. James High School       18:36  6:00 4A    R H  

 

   88   82   562 TOBY FOSTER         M  10 Travelers Rest              18:38  6:00 4A    R H  

 

   89        521 LANDON BEESON       M   9 Richland Northeast          18:38  6:00 4A    R H  

 

   90   83   529 DALTON KEVI ARD     M  12 South Aiken                 18:39  6:00 4A    R H  

 

   91        522 MICHAEL SMITH       M  12 Richland Northeast          18:41  6:01 4A    R H  

 

   92   84   560 EVANS CAPPS         M  11 Travelers Rest              18:44  6:02 4A    R H  

 

   93   85   504 JOSE ALVEREZ        M  11 North Augusta               18:44  6:02 4A    R H  

 

   94   86   471 WEST DRIGGERS       M  10 Hartsville High School      18:48  6:04 4A    R H  

 

   95   87   380 SAINT HADWIN        M   8 Chapin                      18:49  6:04 4A    R H  



 

   96   88   457 AUSTIN MODICA       M  12 Greer                       18:50  6:04 4A    R H  

 

   97        446 SHALER SMITH        M  12 Greenville                  18:51  6:04 4A    R H  

 

   98        584 RYAN NELSON         M  12 Wilson                      18:53  6:05 4A    R H  

 

   99   89   409 MELIKA DEPUGH       M  10 Darlington High School      18:53  6:05 4A    R H  

 

  100        501 JAKE DESALVO        M   8 Myrtle Beach                18:56  6:06 4A    R H  

 

  101   90   563 GABE HERRON         M   9 Travelers Rest              18:56  6:06 4A    R H  

 

  102   91   368 CHANDLER CORSON     M  11 Cane Bay                    18:57  6:06 4A    R H  

 

  103        499 JAMIE DOWNS         M   9 Midland Valley              18:57  6:06 4A    R H  

 

  104   92   408 TYLER BERRY         M   9 Darlington High School      18:59  6:07 4A    R H  

 

  105   93   509 FERNANDO MCCUMBER   M  11 North Augusta               19:03  6:08 4A    R H  

 

  106   94   404 DANIEL HIOTT        M  11 Daniel                      19:03  6:08 4A    R H  

 

  107        490 KYLE MCMANUS        M  12 Lancaster High School       19:04  6:09 4A    R H  

 

  108   95   424 JOHN DAVID CATE     M  10 Dreher                      19:05  6:09 4A    R H  

 

  109   96   532 GARRISON FRAZIER    M  10 South Aiken                 19:05  6:09 4A    R H  

 

  110        519 ROGAN VINCENT       M   9 North Myrtle Beach          19:06  6:09 4A    R H  

 

  111   97   310 COLIN SAULS         M   9 AC Flora                    19:06  6:09 4A    R H  

 

  112   98   414 NATE WIDEMAN        M  10 Darlington High School      19:10  6:10 4A    R H  

 

  113   99   318 AIDAN FRANK         M  12 Aiken                       19:11  6:11 4A    R H  

 

  114  100   564 ISAAC MCKITRICK     M  10 Travelers Rest              19:13  6:11 4A    R H  

 

  115  101   561 GRAHAM CLINE        M  11 Travelers Rest              19:15  6:12 4A    R H  

 

  116  102   575 JORDAN ALEXANDER-CO M  10 Westwood High School        19:17  6:13 4A    R H  

 

  117  103   597 LANDON SUTTON       M   8 Wren                        19:17  6:13 4A    R H  

 

  118  104   426 LIAM JONES          M   7 Dreher                      19:19  6:13 4A    R H  

 

  119  105   592 AUSTIN BONDS        M   9 Wren                        19:19  6:13 4A    R H  

 

  120  106   381 LUKE HARMON         M  12 Chapin                      19:20  6:14 4A    R H  

 

  121  107   343 NOAH NUSSBAUM       M  10 Berkeley High School        19:22  6:14 4A    R H  

 

  122  108   535 NICHOLAS SANBORN    M  11 South Aiken                 19:23  6:15 4A    R H  

 

  123  109   371 NICHOLAS MAKINS     M  12 Cane Bay                    19:25  6:15 4A    R H  

 

  124  110   468 CHRISTOPHER BEASLEY M  12 Hartsville High School      19:27  6:16 4A    R H  

 

  125  111   545 MELVYN AGUILAR-LOPE M  10 St. James High School       19:27  6:16 4A    R H  

 

  126  112   470 WILLIAM DANIEL      M  11 Hartsville High School      19:29  6:17 4A    R H  

 



  127  113   531 DYLAN DOERR         M  11 South Aiken                 19:31  6:17 4A    R H  

 

  128  114   308 COLIN MITCHELL      M  10 AC Flora                    19:33  6:18 4A    R H  

 

  129  115   581 WILLIAM TYNDALL     M   7 Westwood High School        19:38  6:20 4A    R H  

 

  130  116   578 DAVID NELSON        M  10 Westwood High School        19:40  6:20 4A    R H  

 

  131  117   547 BRANDON JORDAN      M  10 St. James High School       19:41  6:20 4A    R H  

 

  132  118   366 LATHERIAL CALBERT   M  10 Cane Bay                    19:43  6:21 4A    R H  

 

  133        518 JENSEN BUTTON       M  10 North Myrtle Beach          19:44  6:22 4A    R H  

 

  134  119   550 SAM OPPELT          M   9 St. James High School       19:44  6:22 4A    R H  

 

  135  120   580 RYLAND SMELSER      M  12 Westwood High School        19:45  6:22 4A    R H  

 

  136  121   598 COLLIN VOGEL        M  11 Wren                        19:47  6:22 4A    R H  

 

  137  122   508 GRAYSON HANN        M  10 North Augusta               19:51  6:24 4A    R H  

 

  138  123   534 AUSTIN HOBSON       M  11 South Aiken                 19:51  6:24 4A    R H  

 

  139  124   345 JASE WILLIAMS       M  10 Berkeley High School        19:53  6:24 4A    R H  

 

  140  125   510 TREY STALLINGS      M   9 North Augusta               19:53  6:24 4A    R H  

 

  141  126   551 JACKSON SULLIVAN    M  10 St. James High School       20:01  6:27 4A    R H  

 

  142  127   474 JOSHUA WEST         M  10 Hartsville High School      20:11  6:30 4A    R H  

 

  143  128   473 JORDAN LYNCH        M  10 Hartsville High School      20:12  6:30 4A    R H  

 

  144  129   576 PATRICK HAWKINS     M  11 Westwood High School        20:17  6:32 4A    R H  

 

  145  130   344 OWEN RINES          M  12 Berkeley High School        20:24  6:34 4A    R H  

 

  146  131   506 EDDIE BURCH         M  10 North Augusta               20:28  6:35 4A    R H  

 

  147  132   410 ROGER JOHNSON       M  11 Darlington High School      20:30  6:36 4A    R H  

 

  148  133   548 ANDREW LEO          M  11 St. James High School       20:32  6:37 4A    R H  

 

  149  134   341 STEPHEN JONES       M  10 Berkeley High School        20:37  6:38 4A    R H  

 

  150  135   367 COLLIN CONNOR       M  11 Cane Bay                    21:14  6:50 4A    R H  

 

  151  136   469 LOGAN BERGER        M   8 Hartsville High School      21:18  6:52 4A    R H  

 

  152  137   579 JACE RISHER         M   7 Westwood High School        21:42  6:59 4A    R H  

 

  153  138   342 SULLIVAN MATKOVICH  M  11 Berkeley High School        21:49  7:02 4A    R H  

 

 

 


